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Year 1 

Course  Day  Exam Date Time  

Foundations of Medicine Exam 1 Monday  7/28/2025 9:00 AM 

Foundations of Medicine Exam 2 Thursday 8/21/2025  9:00 AM 

Foundations of Medicine Mid-Practical Monday 8/25/2025  1:00 PM 

Foundations of Medicine Practical Wednesday 9/17/2025 1:00 PM 

Foundations of Medicine End of Course 

Exam 
Friday 9/19/2025 9:00 AM 

Clinical Skills Practice Midpoint OSCE Thursday 10/16/2025 8:00 AM 

Hematology & Oncology Practical Monday 10/20/2025 1:00 PM 

Clinical Skills Midpoint OSCE Tuesday 10/21/2025 8:00 AM 

Hematology & Oncology End of Course 

Exam 
Wednesday 10/22/2025 9:00 AM 

Clinical Skills Midpoint OSCE Thursday  10/23/2025 8:00 AM 

Health Systems Science YR 1 Mid-Course 

Exam 
Monday  12/8/2025 1:00 PM 

Digestive Health & Nutrition Mid-Practical 

Exam 
Wednesday 12/10/2025 1:00 PM 

Digestive Health & Nutrition Mid-Course 

Exam 
Friday  12/12/2025 9:00 AM 

Digestive Health & Nutrition Practical 

Exam 
Wednesday 1/21/2026 1:00 PM 

Digestive Health & Nutrition End of Course 

Exam 
Friday 1/23/2026 9:00 AM 



 

Cardiovascular Practical Exam  Wednesday  3/4/2026 1:00 PM 

Cardiovascular End of Course Exam  Friday 3/6/2026 9:00 AM 

Respiratory Practical Exam  Wednesday  4/8/2026 1:00 PM 

Respiratory End of Course        Friday  4/10/2026 9:00 AM 

Health Systems Science YR 1 End of 

Course Exam  
Wednesday 5/6/2026 1:00 PM 

Introduction to Medical Research & 

Discovery  
Friday  5/8/2026 9:00 AM 

Renal Practical Exam  Monday  5/11/2026 1:00 PM  

Clinical Skills Final OSCE Tuesday 5/12/2026 8:00 AM 

Renal End of Course Exam  Wednesday 5/13/2026 9:00 AM  

Clinical Skills Final OSCE Thursday  5/14/2026 8:00 AM  

 

 

Year 2  

Course Day Exam Date Time 

Renal Practical Exam  Wednesday 9/3/2025 1:00 PM 

Renal End of Course Exam  Friday  9/5/2025 9:00 AM 

Musculoskeletal & Dermatology Practical Wednesday 10/22/2025  1:00 PM  

Musculoskeletal & Dermatology End of 

Course Exam  
Thursday  10/23/2025  1:00 PM 

Clinical Skills Midpoint OSCE Tuesday 11/4/2025 8:00 AM 

Clinical Skills Midpoint OSCE Thursday  11/6/2025 8:00 AM 

Mind, Brain, & Behavior Mid-Course Exam  Thursday  12/11/2025 9:00 AM 



 

 

CBSE Saturday  1/10/2026 8:30 AM 

Mind, Brain, & Behavior Practical Exam  Monday  1/26/2026 1:00 PM  

Mind, Brain, & Behavior End of Course 

Exam  
Thursday 1/29/2026 9:00 AM 

Endocrine & Reproduction Mid-Course 

Exam  
Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00 AM 

CBSE Saturday 3/14/2026 8:30 AM 

Health Systems Science YR 2 End of 

Course Exam  
Friday  3/27/2026  9:00 AM 

Clinical Skills Final OSCE Tuesday  3/31/2026 8:00 AM 

Endocrine & Reproduction Practical Exam  Wednesday  4/1/2026 1:00 PM  

Clinical Skills Final OSCE  Thursday  4/2/2026 8:00 AM 

Endocrine & Reproduction End of Course 

Exam 
Friday  4/3/2026 9:00 AM 

 


